Bartlett Historical Society 9 Hole Golf Tournament



Our Future Bartlett History Museum

Our Most Ambitious Project Ever! BHS is Nearing the Completion of Our Renovation of Our Future Bartlett History Museum!

BHS is in the final phases of this renovation. With your support, we will be able to open this museum for the enjoyment of the community. We have raised about \$600,000 of the estimated \$625,000 project budget. Please help us bring this historic structure back to life!

Contact Phil Franklin at Phil@BartlettHistory.org or by cell at 860-638-7966 for more information.

Bartlett Historical Society

Our Mission

- ◆ The collection and preservation of data and items pertaining to the history of Bartlett, Livermore, and Hart's Location, NH
- ◆ Stimulating interest in the history of Bartlett, NH through the promotion and conducting of educational opportunities and events related to the history of our three towns

Bartlett Historical Society

We are a 501 (c) 3 non-profit organization.

Donations to BHS may be tax deductible.



Team & Individual Prizes
Men's Team, Ladies Team,
Mixed Team
Closest to the Pin & More

Benefiting the Bartlett
Historical Society—
Preserving the Past for
the Future.



Saturday, June 8, 2024!

Registration 10:30 a.m.
Chipping Contest 11:15 a.m.
Shotgun Start 12:00 p.m.

This will be a walking tournament. A very limited number of carts will be available

Following the Round:

BBQ Lunch

Tournament Prizes. Auction & Raffle Prizes

BHS Board of Directors

Phil Franklin President
Hannah Chandler Vice President
Scott Mallett Secretary
Sue Franklin Treasurer
Kathy Howard Curator

2 Open Board Positions

PO Box 514, Bartlett, NH 03812 www.BartlettHistory.org

<u>Thank You!</u>

We hope you enjoy your time at our tournament. We truly appreciate your support of the Bartlett Historical Society and our mission to preserve the history of Bartlett, Hart's Location and Livermore.

Your donations will help us bring our local history to life in our future Bartlett History Museum.

We THANK YOU for your continued support.

Our tournament is open to men and women, BHS members and non-members alike

Bartlett Historical Society 9 Hole Golf Tournament



"The secret to golf is turning three shots into two."

Bobby Jones

Please join us for a *walking nine hole golf tournament* (limited number of carts available).

Tournament Location:

Linderhof Country Club

10 Clubhouse Road Glen, NH

Format: 9 Hole Scramble—*Walking Tournament—A Very Limited Number of Carts Will Be Available*

Tournament Schedule:

10:30 a.m. Registration11:15 a.m. Chipping Contest12:00 p.m. Shotgun StartFollowing the Round— BBQ Lunch,Raffle Prizes, Auction

Questions —Contact:

Phil Franklin—860-638-7966 or Phil@BartlettHistory.org

Our tournament is open to men & women; BHS members & non-members alike

Linderhof Country Club

Players & Sponsor Fees

Individual Player Includes greens fees & lunch	\$65
Foursome Includes greens fees & lunch	\$250
Hole Sponsor Sign with your company name	\$75
BBQ Lunch Only Non-golfers are welcome for our B	\$15 BBQ
Payment Options	
Cash/Checks are always appreciated	
For Credit Cards Payment	
Credit Card Holder Name	
Credit Card #	
Billing Zip Code Exp Date Sec	curity Code
I am not able to play but wou	ıld like to
donate \$ to BHS to support	
their effort to preserve our local	
11	iocai
history.	

Tournament Date: June 8, 2024

Sponsor Registration

Name:
Address:
Address:
City:
State: Zip:
Phone:
Email:
Player Registration
Player Registration
Player Registration Golfer #1:
Player Registration Golfer #1: Golfer #2:
Player Registration Golfer #1: Golfer #2: Golfer #3:

with paid registrations by June 1, 2024.

Make all Player Registration, Sponsor and Donation checks payable to:

Bartlett Historical Society
PO Box 514
Bartlett, NH 03812